Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia MtbO Middle - 1~ prova

Data creazione: 2026/02/21 08:36:32

Data: 06/04/2024

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
1

Nome
MONTONERI Mathias

Categoria: M14

Pos.

o N o 00~ WDN P

g

Nome

DOLIANA Lorenzo
VIEL Tobia

BETTEGA Emiliano
FIGNON Marco
GIUDICI Gabriele
BONECCHER Raffaele
BROGIOLO Leonardo
MAIOCCHI Alessandro
PERUGINO Angelo
DIPACE Pietro

Categoria: M17

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

Nome

SACILOTTO Gianluca
FAVA Pietro
COLETTO Emanuele
LOCATELLI Federico

Categoria: M20

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
MARTINATTI Stefano

KALC Rado

WILD Michael

TURCUTTO Marco

Categoria: M40

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MANFRIN Alessio
VISIOLI Andrea
BETTEGA Davide

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
01:24:24

Tempo
00:24:11
00:27:25
00:28:40
00:34:18
00:37:56
00:41:12
01:07:23
01:33:14
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:57:24
01:03:01
01:23:14
00:00:00

Tempo
01:04:26
01:10:32
01:17:20
01:19:50
01:29:37
01:45:13

Tempo
01:04:03
01:08:02
01:13:38



o N o o s

NP
SQ

MARTIGNAGO Daniele
FRIGO Emilio

DIPACE Alessandro
BRUGALI Emanuele

SANDRI Eddy

TRAVERSI MONTANI Franco
MENESCARDI Paolo

Categoria: M50

Pos.

o U1~ W N

PM
PM

Nome

DONADINI Fabrizio
VIEL Guido

SONDA Luciano
BRANDOLESE Marco
BONECCHER Fabrizio
SANTUARI Alessandro
PRADOLIN Paolo
MATTEA Luigi

Categoria: M60

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

Z B R
T w N P O

Nome

GRAMACCIA Danilo
DEMATTE' Stefano
BOZZOLA Angelo
SARDELLA Roberto

DE FAVARI Marco
CURZIO Leonardo
PESSINA Eugenio
ZANARDI Stefano
MARIANI Leonardo
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
FELLIN Umberto
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
RUSSO Franco
BETTEGA Adriano

Categoria: M70

Pos.
1

2

3

4
PM

Nome

TONOLO Silvano
BERNARDI Silvano
SCARAVONATI Erminio
ALBERTON Armando
LANINI Bruno

Categoria: ME

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
L'ORMA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

01:19:58
01:21:09
01:27:53
01:32:47
01:35:40
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:50:18
00:52:38
00:53:29
01:00:03
01:01:28
01:07:11
00:51:45
01:48:02

Tempo
00:40:59
00:51:21
00:52:04
00:54:20
00:57:19
00:59:49
01:02:39
01:04:43
01:05:13
01:06:16
01:08:17
01:10:56
01:22:38
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:16
00:51:05
00:57:34
01:00:41
01:09:39



Pos. Nome

ROSSETTO Riccardo
BETTEGA Fabiano
DALLAVALLE Luca
TURRA Piero
MARIANI Antonio

o N o o0 b~ WDN P

CAVAGNIS Stefano
PONTERI Marco

)
<

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 SESSI Beatrice
2 PASSONE Gaia
3 DIPACE Marta

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 PELLEGRINI Agnese
2 RUGGIERO Ines
3 RINALDI Anna

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 DAINESE Sofia
2 GRISENTI Ginevra

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 ZAMBIASI Clizia
2 GALIMBERTI Nadia

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 GRISENTI Alessia
2 VAN BUUREN Nadia
3 AMBROSI Giovanna

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
MONTONERI Emanuele

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:59:48
01:01:24
01:04:12
01:06:06
01:08:39
01:18:54
01:27:32
01:38:43
01:54:46

Tempo
00:56:54
01:00:08
01:02:23

Tempo
00:37:02
00:38:09
00:39:08

Tempo
00:47:12
00:49:12

Tempo
00:59:25
01:37:54

Tempo
00:48:15
00:53:19
01:27:19

Tempo



1 CREVATIN Franca

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 PECORARI Iris Aurora
2 VAROTTI Stella
3 MAGNI Chiara
4 SCARAVONATI Laura

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

01:29:40

Tempo
00:55:30
01:06:37
01:07:39
01:10:48



